PAGE  .  12018-1-1-REV.01
1EZ110D5~1EZ300D5
FEATURES
• Silicon Planar Power Zener Diodes
• Glasss Passivated Junction
• Low Profile Package
• Low Zener Impedance
• Lead free in compliance with EU RoHS

Current
IZT
mA
IZK
mA
Maximum Reverse
Leakage Current
IR         @VR
uA          Volts
TYPE
Maximum
Regulator
Current
IZM
mA
1EZ110 110.0 2.3 450 4000 0.25 0.1 83.6 8.6
1EZ120 120.0 2.0 550 4500 0.25 0.1 91.2 7.8
1EZ130 130.0 1.9 700 5000 0.25 0.1 98.8 7.0
1EZ150 150.0 1.7 1000 6000 0.25 0.1 114.0 6.4
1EZ160 160.0 1.6 1100 6500 0.25 0.1 121.6 5.8
1EZ180 180.0 1.4 1200 7000 0.25 0.1 136.8 5.2
1EZ200 200.0 1.2 1900 9990 0.25 0.1 152.0 4.7
1EZ220 220.0 1.0 1600 8000 0.25 0.1 167.2 4.0
1EZ240 240.0 0.9 1800 8500 0.25 0.1 182.4 3.8
1EZ250 250.0 0.9 2000 9000 0.25 0.1 190.0 3.6
1EZ270 270.0 0.8 2100 9000 0.25 0.1 205.0 3.3
1EZ300 300.0 0.8 2300 9500 0.25 0.1 228.0 3.0
NOTE: Standard Zener Voltage Tolerance ± 5%
PAGE  .  3
1EZ110D5~1EZ300D5
2018-1-1-REV.01 www.grande.com.cn